

December 13, 2024
Sl. No.4
Court No.36
s.biswas

CPAN 1027 of 2022
In
WPA 12387 of 2021
Sri Debabrata Bera
vs.
Gopal Karan and others

Mr. Goutam Malik

... for the applicant

On the prayer of the learned advocate for the applicant, let the matter appear in the combined monthly list of February 2025.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)