

Item No.16
21.02.2025
Court. No. 36
GB

CPAN 1027 of 2022
In
WPA 12387 of 2021

Sir Debabrata Bera
VS
Gopal Karan & Ors.

Mr. Satyendra Agarwal,
Mr. Tarak Nath Sarkar,
Mr. Goutam Malik

... for the Applicants.

A copy of the contempt application be served upon the alleged contemnors. Affidavit-of-service to be filed on the next date.

Let the matter appear in the list on April 2, 2025.

Compliance in the meantime.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)